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AGENDA 

Council Membership Meeting  
March 2, 2017, 9:30-11:00am 

Board Room, Lake Washington Resource Center 
 

	
Call	to	Order	 	 	 	 	 Liz	Hedreen	 	 president@lwptsa.net		

	
Approval	of	Minutes/Correspondence	 	 Susan	Seabrooks	 secretary@lwptsa.net	
	
Treasurer	Report	 	 	 	 Mindy	Lincicome	 treasurer@lwptsa.net		
	 	
LWSD	Partners:	
Superintendent	Report	 	 	 	 Traci	Pierce	 	 tpierce@lwsd.org		
	 	
Reports:	
Advocacy	 	 	 	 	 Erika	Kapur	 	 advocacy@lwptsa.net		
Programs		 	 	 	 	 Brandi	Comstock	 programs@lwptsa.net		
Resource	Fair	 	 	 	 	 Anika	Sinha	 	 anika.sinha@outlook.com		
Membership	 	 	 	 	 Irene	Neumann		 membership@lwptsa.net	
“You	Rock”	award	 	 	 	 Colette	Ulloa	 	 finnhill.avp@lwptsa.net		
	

Announcements:	 	 	 	 Jay	Pulacode	 	 programs@lwptsa.net		
	
Adjournment	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 	

Thanks	to	the	Redmond	area	for	
refreshments!		
	
Next	Council	Meeting:		
April	13,	2016	
7:00-8:30pm	-	LWRC	Board	Room		
Refreshments	to	be	provided	by	
Kamiakin	area.	

	
Please	see	page	2	for	Important	Dates!	
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Important	Dates	
March	
2 Council	Membership	Meeting,	9:30-11:00	,LWRC	Board	Room	
7	 Emergency	Prep	Meeting,	9:30-11:30am,	LWRC	Morton	Johnson	Room	
8	 Parent	Education:	Screenagers	(the	movie)	with	panel	discussion,	6:30pm,	Eastlake	High	

School	
10	 Leap	Dap	(No	School)	
16	 Council	Board	of	Directors	Meeting,	9:30-11:00am,	LWRC	Sammamish	Room	
16	 Brown	Bag	Lunch,	Kids	Reveal	All!:	2016	Healthy	Youth	Survey	Results,	12:00-1:00pm,	LWRC	

Sammamish	Room	
18	 LWPTSA	Spring	Resource	Fair	CommunityConnect,	11:00	am	–	2:00	pm,	Lake	Washington	

Institute	of	Technology	
21	 Special	Needs	Group	Meeting,	7:00-8:30pm,	LWRC	Board	Room	
28	 LWSF	Spring	for	Learning	Luncheon,	,	11:30	am	-1:00	pm	(RTC	Marriott) 
30	 LWSF	Spring	for	Learning	Breakfast,	7:00-8:30	am	(6:45am	check-in)	RTC	Marriott	
	
	
April		
3-7	 Spring	Break	(No	school)	
13	 Council	Membership	Meeting,	7:00-8:30pm	(LWRC	Board	Room)	
24	 School	Board	Meeting,	7:00pm	
25	 Special	Needs	Group	Meeting,	7:00-8:30pm	(LWRC	Board	Room)	
27	 Council	Board	of	Directors	Meeting,	9:30-11:00am	(Sammamish	Room)	
27	 Brown	Bag	Lunch,	12:00-1:00pm	Start	Early,	Stay	Local:	College	Options	for	Grads	and	Near	

Grads	
28-30	 Washington	State	PTA	Convention,	SeaTac	Hilton	


